Rank Competitor(s)

Kailey Ewanchuk
Emelyn Feigel
Alyssa Vankosky
Aleyna Angir
Megan Zhov
Olivia Gaalaas

o g1~ W N P

Club

St. Alberts Skating Centre
Ice Palace FSC

Edson FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Camrose SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Jennifer Johnson

Date:

5-Dec-2015

Northwest Region Open/Alberta Winter Games Runoffs

Whitecourt, Alberta

December 4, 2015 to December 6, 2015

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

10:49:56AM

STARS Girls (U13 - B)

Category Result Summary

20.90
17.92
16.77
15.01
14.22
10.97

Points

20.90
17.92
16.77
15.01
14.22
10.97

Melanie Brown

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



